
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Participating Homebuilders 

 
Ward Communities www.wardcommunities.com 
Carrigan Homes www.carriganhomes.com 
Craftmark Homes www.craftmarkhomes.com 
Stanley Martin Homes www.stanleymartin.com 
Dream Finders Homes www.dreamfindershomes.com 
Kettler Forlines Homes www.kettlerforelineshomes.com 
Keystone Custom Homes www.keystonecustomhome.com 
Lennar Homes www.lennar.com 
Mitchell & Best Homebuilders www.mitchellbesthomes.com 
NVHomes www.nvhomes.com 
Robin Ford Building www.robinfordbuilding.com 
Ryan Homes www.ryanhomes.com 
Delaware Valley Development 
Company 

www.dvdc.com 

Foundation Development Group www.foundationdevelopmentgroupllc.com 
JT Custom Builders www.jtcustombuilders.com 
Mission First Housing www.missionfirsthousing.org 
Williamsburg Group www.williamsburgllc.com 

 
Participating HERS Raters 

 
 

Home Energy Performance LLC *no site yet* 
Greengurus www.greengurusllc.net 
Jay Hall and Associates www.jayhall.com 
Nations Capital Energy Solutions www.ncesolutions.com 
Pando Alliance www.pandoalliance.com 
PEG, LLC www.pegenv.com 
MaGrann Associates www.magrann.com 
Building Performance Solutions www.bpconsultingsolutions.com 
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